Optional*
ID DOCUMENT READERS
OCR & MSR Reader with Optional Barcode & RFID functionality
KAD300 - ATOM®
Device Features
Connection Types
Features
Space Saving

documents quickly slide onto the glass, with bent corners eased
down for a perfect read every time.
Ordering Information
Applications
•	 Check-In
•	 Security channels
•	 Boarding Gates
M
SR R
ea
din
g
Barc
ode R
ea
din
g
RFID
 R
ea
din
g
O
CR R
ea
din
g
ATOM® KAD300-01-M
ATOM® KAD300-01-B-M
ATOM® KAD300-01-R-M
ATOM® KAD300-01-RB-M
USB
OCR Reading Capabilities
ICAO compliant travel documents
in near infrared (IR) per ICAO 9303